g ium.m of mmmmm

d Disposal for Civil cases Pending in the court of Civil Judge Senior Divi
13.4.2020-31.03.

2022

>==ox=~.n-5..

_ﬂwg _ 1984 _ 1985 _ Sam_ 1987 _ 1990 _ 1991 _ 1993 _ 1994 _ 1995 _ Gwm_ 1997 _ 1998 _ 1999 _ 2000 _ 2001 _ 2002 _~8w _82 _ 2005 _ 2006 _ 2007 _ 2008 _ 2009

_~Eo_~o:_~S~_~Su_~o=_ 2015 _ 2016 _No:_~Eu_NoG_QNo_NoB_SS_dB_

Original Suit

Pending as on 13.04.2021

Originally Instituted

Instituted by RBT

13

13

17

22

15

14

16

23

24

24 | 59 | 46 | 64

60

37

Originally Disposal

Disposal otherwise/by transfer

47

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2022

11

12

16

21

14

13

16

23

22

22 | 52 | 43 | 60

52

33

0 1 |451

Execution

|
\
N

Pending as on 13.04.2021

Originally Instituted

Instituted by RBT

Originally Disposal

Disposal otherwise/by transfer

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2022
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Misc. 70

Pending as on 13.04.2021

Originally Instituted

Instituted by RBT

Originally Disposal

Disposal otherwise/by transfer
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Misc. 74

Pending as on 13.04.2021

Originally Instituted

Instituted by RBT

Originally Disposal

Disposal otherwise/by transfer

Closing Balance as on 31.03.2022
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